

## Articole sanitare

I.D.: 76576101

---

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.801,75 RON - 1.801,75 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Baterie lavoar bc 3 pret f tva 88,24 total f tva 264,72 2.Baterie bucatarie 1 109,24 109,24  
3.Racord 5 8,82 44,10 4.Racord wc 2 29,41 58,82 5.Robinet 4 13,45 53,80 6.Reductie 5  
2,94 14,70 7.Flotor 2 23,53 47,06 8.Priza dubla 1 10,92 10,92 9.Capac 1/2 10 2,52 25,20  
10.Garnituri 1/2 set 1 34,00 34,00 11.Surub beton 30 1,85 55,50 12.Manusi lucru 8 6,72  
53,76 13.Diblu+holsurub 20 2,94 58,80 14.Coltar zincat 10 2,94 29,40 15.Burghiu sdo 2  
22,69 45,38 16.Cuie beton 100 0,67 67,00 17.Lacat c 1 29,41 29,41 18.Butuc yala 4 42,02  
168,08 19.Garnituri 10 0,50 5,00 20.Robinet DS 4 32,77 131,08 21.Corp iluminat 1 100,84  
100,84 22.Aeroterma 1 71,43 71,43 23.Broasca 2 57,14 114,28 24.Folie 1 21,01 21,01  
25.Stut 4 7,56 30,24 26.Coltar 4 18,49 73,96 27.Surub 10 2,52 25,20 28.Racord wc 2 29,41  
58,82 TOTAL FARA TVA 1801,75

---